Position

Director Of Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Clerk

Accountant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$114,054
$69,405
$53,160
$52,979
$46,602
$15,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,334
$18,875
$16,849
$16,956
$16,166

$4,529



