Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Fiscal Services		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$114,054	\$24,334
Fiscal Services Supervisor		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$69,405	\$18,875
Accounting Technician		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$53,160	\$16,849
Accounting Technician		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$52,979	\$16,956
Accounting Clerk		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$46,602	\$16,166
Accountant		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$15,646	\$4,529